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SFCASA Program Staff Contact Information 

Name Title Email  Phone Number 

Christina Lee Case Supervisor christina@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 110 

Diane Posner Training Specialist diane@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 105 

Erika Dirkse Program Director erika@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 106 

Gabriela Bayol Case Supervisor & Juvenile Justice 
Coordinator 

gabriela@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 115 

Jackie Moncada Community Outreach Specialist jackie@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 101 

Janey Kemp Case Supervisor & Data Specialist janey@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 104 

Leticia Palacios Case Supervisor leticia@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 118 

Luna Robledo Program Assistant luna@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 100 

Mia Ragent Case Supervisor & Educational 
Advocacy Specialist 

mia@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 102 

Rakiah Kennedy Case Supervisor rakiah@sfcasa.org  (415) 398-8001 ext. 103 

Shiko Wanjiku Program Manager shiko@sfcasa.org  (415) 398-8001 ext. 117 

Sue Lockyer Program Manager sue@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 116 

Theodora Liebhart Case Supervisor theodora@sfcasa.org (415) 398-8001 ext. 113 

Victoria (Tory) Rennie Case Supervisor victoria@sfcasa.org  (415) 398-8001 ext. 112 

 

To make a referral, please visit https://www.sfcasa.org/referrals 

Please contact the Program Assistant for any inquiries related to referrals. 

Please contact the appropriate Case Supervisor for case updates or matters related to an assigned CASA. 
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